46-MtSolonVerona

B. Exxon
46.2 miles, + 3376 / - 3377 feet
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46-MtSolonVerona

Dist Next Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 0.0 R onto Arch Ave

0.0 0.0 L onto W Broad St, Rte
250

0.1 0.5 R onto Mill St/Port
Republic Rd, SR 865

0.6 0.0 L onto Dogwood St, then
immediate R onto
Sherwood Ave

0.6 9.0 R onto Sherwood Ave, SR
865

9.6 2.7 L onto Humbert Rd, SR
616

12.3 0.1 L onto Battlefield Rd, SR
608, then immediate R
onto SR 616

12.4 4.8 R onto Dam Town Rd, SR
616

17.2 1.1 GAS STATION on the R,
then continue across US
11

18.2 0.9 R to stay on Morningside
Dr, SR 616

19.1 2.5 Continue onto Salem
Church Rd, SR 616

21.6 5.0 L onto Roman Rd, SR 732

26.6 3.2 L onto Spring Hill Rd, SR
613

29.8 3.4 L onto Virginia Ave/Quick's
Mill Rd, SR 612

33.2 0.7 Continue onto Laurel Hill
Rd, SR 612

33.8 0.7 STORE onthe R

34.5 2.2 R onto Indian Mound Rd,
SR 792

36.7 0.5 L onto Hermitage Rd, VA-
254 E

37.2 2.9 Ronto StJames Rd, SR
795

40.1 3.3 Continue onto Entry
School Rd, SR 795

43.4 1.0 Continue onto White

Bridge Rd, SR 795

43.4 miles. +3233/-3122 feet
Charlottesville Bicycle Club

Dist Next Note

44 .4 0.1 L to stay on White Bridge
Rd, SR 795

445 0.1 Continue onto Guilford Ln,
SR 795

44.5 0.6 Rontolvy St, Rte 254

45.2 0.1 R onto King Ave, Rte 254

45.3 0.2 Continue onto N Poplar
Ave, Rte 254

45.5 0.6 L onto W Broad St, Rte
250

46.1 0.0 R onto Arch Ave

46.2 0.0 L into parking lot

46.2 0.0 End of route

2.8 miles. +16/-75 feet




